Data Sheet
Rev. 1.04 / March 2013
ZSPM9010
Ultra-Compact, High-Performance DrMOS Device
Power and Precision
Smart Power Management ICs
ZSPM9010
Ultra-Compact, High-Performance, High-Frequency DrMOS

notice.
27 of 27
6 Ordering Information
Product Sales Code Description Package
ZSPM9010ZA1R ZSPM9010 Lead-Free PQFN40 — Temperature range: -40°C to +125°C Reel
ZSPM8010-KIT Open-Loop Evaluation Board for ZSPM9010 Kit
7 Related Documents
Document File Name
ZSPM8010-KIT User Guide ZSPM8010-KIT_for_ZSPM9010_Rev_X_xy
Visit ZMDI’s website www.zmdi.com or contact your nearest sales office for the latest version of these documents.
8 Document Revision History
Revision Date Description
1.00 February 6, 2012 First release